
Virtual Palmetto Relay /200  - April 17-26, 2020 Results

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Van On the Run 112 Full Open Masters 25:16:04 7:16

2 The Cropdusters 109 Full Open - 27:05:48 7:48

3 F3 Surge 101 Full Open - 27:27:50 7:54

4 F3 Shake N Bake 104 Full Open - 28:29:08 8:12

5 F3 Impastables 106 Full Open - 28:35:31 8:14

6 F3 Lake Wylie Kraken Killers 84 Full Open - 29:45:43 8:34

7 Team Williams & Fudge 80 Full Open - 30:00:00 8:38

8 F3 Clarendon Ultra 9 Ultra Open - 30:07:29 8:40

9 F3 - midnight trippers 4 Ultra Open - 30:16:18 8:43

10 Sole Sisters 86 Full Female - 31:23:05 9:02

11 F3-Lexington Chasing The 6ix 11 Ultra Open - 31:49:52 9:10

12 Your Pace or Mine? F3 Summerville/Goose Creek 72 Full Open - 32:00:35 9:13

13 F3 Lexington - Shawshank 79 Full Open - 32:26:49 9:20

14 FBC COLA RUNNING SUBCOMMITTEE 74 Full Open - 33:04:48 9:31

15 F3-Shovel Mode 78 Ultra Open - 33:42:53 9:42

16 F3 Clarendon Swampskegs / Speedtrap 56 Full Open - 34:20:07 9:53

17 Off In The Woods 42 Full Mixed - 34:25:33 9:54

18 f3 Lexington Snake Pit Punishers 46 Full Open - 34:51:55 10:02

19 Weekend Runaways 36 Full Female - 35:48:08 10:18

20 F3 Summervile - We'd Rather be Streaking 45 Full Open - 35:51:09 10:19

21 Bad Peach Running Club 51 Full Female - 35:58:29 10:21

22 Running with Scissors 33 Full Mixed - 38:24:50 11:03

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Van On the Run 112 Full Open Masters 25:16:04 7:16

2 The Cropdusters 109 Full Open - 27:05:48 7:48

3 F3 Surge 101 Full Open - 27:27:50 7:54

4 F3 Shake N Bake 104 Full Open - 28:29:08 8:12

5 F3 Impastables 106 Full Open - 28:35:31 8:14

6 F3 Lake Wylie Kraken Killers 84 Full Open - 29:45:43 8:34

7 Team Williams & Fudge 80 Full Open - 30:00:00 8:38

8 Your Pace or Mine? F3 Summerville/Goose Creek 72 Full Open - 32:00:35 9:13

9 F3 Lexington - Shawshank 79 Full Open - 32:26:49 9:20

10 FBC COLA RUNNING SUBCOMMITTEE 74 Full Open - 33:04:48 9:31

11 F3 Clarendon Swampskegs / Speedtrap 56 Full Open - 34:20:07 9:53

12 f3 Lexington Snake Pit Punishers 46 Full Open - 34:51:55 10:02

13 F3 Summervile - We'd Rather be Streaking 45 Full Open - 35:51:09 10:19

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Sole Sisters 86 Full Female - 31:23:05 9:02

2 Weekend Runaways 36 Full Female - 35:48:08 10:18

3 Bad Peach Running Club 51 Full Female - 35:58:29 10:21

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 Off In The Woods 42 Full Mixed - 34:25:33 9:54

2 Running with Scissors 33 Full Mixed - 38:24:50 11:03

Place Team Name Bib # Team Type Category Masters Duration Pace

1 F3 Clarendon Ultra 9 Ultra Open - 30:07:29 8:40

2 F3 - midnight trippers 4 Ultra Open - 30:16:18 8:43

3 F3-Lexington Chasing The 6ix 11 Ultra Open - 31:49:52 9:10

4 F3-Shovel Mode 78 Ultra Open - 33:42:53 9:42

Overall Results

Open - Full Team

Female - Full Team

Mixed - Full Team

Open - Ultra Team


